
CIRCUITO CONA 2021 - 4ª ETAPA
Parnamirim - RN 21.11.2021
Clube de Orientação de Natal

Arthur Bezerra de Melo
CONA
Course : H Adulto B
Distance : 6000m (Climbing 45m)
Time : 1:10:26 (11'44"/km)

3/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Hadiellson Cosmo Melo 0:48:26
2. Edson Levi Pereira Da Silva 0:53:17

1. 101 00:04:06 415m 9'53"/km
2. 104 00:02:47 00:06:53 374m 7'27"/km
3. 113 00:03:38 00:10:31 375m 9'41"/km
4. 105 00:04:23 00:14:54 226m 19'24"/km
5. 107 00:05:27 00:20:21 387m 14'05"/km
6. 115 00:04:23 00:24:44 439m 9'59"/km
7. 111 00:07:02 00:31:46 604m 11'39"/km
8. 118 00:05:54 00:37:40 330m 17'53"/km
9. 93 00:07:22 00:45:02 601m 12'15"/km

10. 129 00:05:48 00:50:50 355m 16'20"/km
11. 83 00:02:43 00:53:33 257m 10'34"/km
12. 85 00:01:22 00:54:55 156m 8'46"/km
13. 90 00:03:16 00:58:11 285m 11'28"/km
14. 81 00:04:32 01:02:43 433m 10'28"/km
15. 125 00:03:35 01:06:18 369m 9'43"/km
16. 100 00:01:47 01:08:05 154m 11'35"/km
17. 999 00:02:21 01:10:26 280m 8'24"/km
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